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GEORGE
10 HOUSES

Each with fireplace," 1
elec. range, refrig., garage, sprinkling system. Ex for
cellent construction, condition & investment.; V blk.

FINE LATEST MODEL AUTOMOBILESto state office bldgs. $55,000. Terms arranged.
LARSEN HOME & LOAN CO. in ja vi r i r vly w duck super; sedanet, maroon

183$ N. Capitol Street . Phone 3031

SJS.OQO AUTO COURTS and house located near Brooks, Ore. four room living
quarters partly furnished with gas stare. refrig, eirc. heater, rue and

tat. gas hot water heater. The 4 cottage are completely furnished. In-
come crosses appro. 3420 per mo.

$12,500 Three bdr home witn UW flows. Fireplace. Lit. DR. K. bath. Venetian
bunds. Cooking and water heating elec.. heating oil Garage, outside
fireplace, nice lawn. IS fruit trees and nut trees.

8 4,850 4 acres In Keizer district with some buildings. Lots of fruit cherries.
apples, grapes, plums, walnuts. Beautiful building sit. Nice view over the
district. $1,000 down and balance easy terms.

t 7.200 On year old weather stripped bouse with 3 bdr. bath. LR. DR. K.
htt in, garage. Bus 1 block. $3.Uut down, balance easy terms.

$18.000 AUTO COURTS and house. Four room living quarters 1 bdr. LR. DR.
K. built-in-s and bath. Meat ease, garage. Two completely furnished
houses In back and basement all rent out. $130 per month Income. Mice
law and shrubs.

$ 7.950 Lot M z 130 located N. Two bdr home. bath. LR. DR. K. built-i- n.

Venetian bUds. oil heat, garage. New lawn and 6 walnut rees. Bus 1

block, school 5 bl.

9 $.500 Large 3 story, 4 bdr house on lot SO x 100. Has fireplace. LR. DR. K.
bath, built-i- n, basement. Cooking md water heating elec. heating auto,
oil furnace. Nice double garage, imm. possession. Bus 1 block, grade
school 3 blocks. Also available furnished.

Evening phone or $183 i

1948 Pontiac "8" Streamliner Sedan, hydromatio
1948 Studebaker Champioii Tudor j f
1948 Nash "600" Sedan, tvUtono f
1948 Plymouth Deluxe Sedan j

1948 Chevrolet Flleetline Sedan ; j ?i

1948 Dodge Vi-to- n pick-u- p

1947 Chevrolet Aero Sedan

Many Other 1946 and

TRADE

Orvai's U

(we have 3 of these)
y

' r7s to Choose From

at TERMS

Sed Cars 1

PHONE 70S

Check Our Used Car and
Buys First

3-inileage. B a R

CENTER AT CHURCH

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE
160 South High

Phone 5131 or 8520

. , $9,930
Eight-Year-O- ld Home, nice' district, plastered Interior. HW and Fir floors.

Fireplace." 1 BR down. Bath. LR. DR. K. txkrUn. Ven. blinds. 1 BR up. and 1 un-

finished. Basement.- - electric cooking and water heating, garage. ii block to bus.
blocks to schools, corner lot.

$11,500
$3,000 down will handle. New 3 BR home, plastered Interior. HW floors.

Bath. LR. DR. K. builtms. electric cooking and heating, single garage. 6 blocks
to grade school. 2 blocks to high school. ; -

$11,090
In Nob Hill District. New 3 BR home, plastered Interior. HW floors, unfin-

ished upstairs for 3 rooms, electric cooking and heating. LR. Kitchen and Nook,
large rooms, lots of closet space. Utility room, inlaid linoleum, coved ceiling,
plastered and fireproof garage, 1 block to bus, close to schools. Immediate pos-
session..

$11,750
Good location, quiet street, well built 1 or home, plastered inter-

ior. HW floors downstairs. 2 BRs. Bath. LR, DR. K. bulltins, Ven. blinds. Fire-
place, fir floors upstairs, room for 3 BRs, basement, electric cooking and heat-bi- g,

double garage, 1 block to bus. 3 blocks to grade school.

"Bye the Bye Wife Buyers

Hi Seat covers and ether accessories
O ' :'(

'ruck

1S4S Ford Super Deluxe sedan, low
194$ Pontiac sedan, very clean. X a
1941 Ford Super Deluxaj sedan, la1941 Ford Super Deluxe tudor. R St
1941 Ford Super Leluxe jtudor. R as
1937 Plymouth tudor. aj good buy
1946 Ford U ton picfcupl BaO
1941 Ford la ton pkrkupi R St O
1940 Ford ft ton panel. R at O
1948 Ford la ton truck iwrth factory
1947 Ford Its ton LW. truck
1946 Dodge la ton truck with van

! :

OTHER

COME IN
5131 -

Evenings

ALL PRICED
We feel these homes are all worth

though. Just drive by and see them for
2105 N. rhurch St. S4750. 2 Bdrn.
Rt. 7. Box 230-- K. $5950. 3 Bdrm to

Totem Pole.
$7500. 3 Bdrm. Completely furnishedur rmnr Ialr Rt 5 Rnx 274-- VALLEY MOTORRt. 1. Box 215-- A. $7950. 610 of an

Liberty at Union

HUBBS CO.

OR CALL
8620

7163 - 4037;

TO SELL
the money. Don't take our word for it.
yourselves.

Corner lot. Beautiful trees.
acre. Bert of soil, good location. East of

with very good furniture. i acre.

acre. Stucco 3 Bdrm. View home. North of

337 N. High Street

REAL ESTATE
$1000

Very attractive home with
immediate possession, located North on
large lot; very neat and clean; balance
$50 per month. No. 253.

EXCEPTIONAL BUSINESS BUY
Variety and grocery store with large

business volume: should do $100,000 this
year: let us tell you more about this
exceptional opportunity; price of $36,750
includes building with living quarters,
stock and equipment No. 733.

WE. HAVE
some excellent lots in Lone Oak Vil-
lage; also lots for $10 and $10 per mo.

REAL ESTATE
Phone 9203

2-3203. 5909

$1,500 down buys this 2-- yr --old. 3- -
bdrm. home, large lot Priced to sell.
Call Peter Geiser.

30 acres located 8ft miles out m.

home, spring water, elec pump, large
barn. 3 A. strawberries, 1 A. logan
berries, some red rasDberries. 2 houses.
1 cow and some farm machinery and
household goods. Small creek. A very
well kept place. Price $10,500. Call G. H.
Cirabennorst, jr.

Libert V St

Brush College, about 3 blocks.
1385 N. 4th St. Reasonable offer, easy down payment. 3 bdrm. home and

mall rental on same lot.
3185 Sirverton Road. Just reduced to $8900. 3 Bedrm. large lot. Can raise

Chickens, etc.
1475 Pearl St 111.950. In Englewood district.
$15,000. 737 "D" St. Easy terms, real nice home with a good rental on the

same lot that is practically free.
If you need a map of the city, drop in and get one. No obligation at all. Just

ask. Abo call Crawford or Reese on these bood buyi.

BURT PICHA, REALTORS

DALLAS MOTOR CO.

Phone 3210. eve.

DRIVE 0UT &

1947 QUICK

1946 Buick Super ,

1946 Cadillac "62

1946 Ford Club Coupe

1946 Ford
1942 Buick Special
1942 Hudson Coupe

194 NASH

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

ON A HILL with a back drop of firs. City wster. About 4 acre. City bus
service. What a setting for a home. $1256.

CHOICE BLDG. SITE on paved highway few miles out. About 10 Acres.
Most all in fruit. Price $2400.

2 BEDROOM Fairmount Hill home. Lot 50x137 with nice trees. $5,000.
WELL LOCATED 4 bedrm home north. Basement. Gas furnace; double

garage. Lot 60 x 130. $8500.
FOUR BEDROOM country home with breath taking viewf. Easy access to

eity. Full basement. Sawdust heat. Double garage. One acre. $12,500.
SEMI-DUTC- H COLONIAL close in on State St. Full basement; oil heat; spa-

cious rooms. Lot 49 x 165 Double plumbing. $14,900. For these and many more
CALL or SEE

LEO N. CHILDS, INC., REALTORS
"32 yean of dependable service to home owners'

$44 State St Phone 9261
Evenings callr 5620. or

TOR DISCRIMINATTNO BUTER
Step into this immaculately kept

home and see how enjoyable a home
really- - can be. Fine living room, spa-
cious and attract, dining rm. Smart
kitchen with cozy nook, t ILRs. on
main fL. 3 up. Basement, furnace. Ce-
ment driveway. Lots of shrubs, wal-
nuts, filberts and cherries, beautiful
lswn. Priced at $10,500. Call and see It.
Call Walt Musgrave.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 5109

SEVXR1N REALTY SO.
213 HIGH ST. PHONE 401$

CREATE AN ESTATE
AND HAVE A NICE HOMEY PLACE
TO LIVE. 2 BEDROOMS AND AN AD-
DITIONAL RENTAL WITH BUS BY
THE DOOR. THIS IS LOCATED
SOUTH AND VERY CLOSE IN. ONLY
$1500 TO HANDLE. TOTAL PRICE
ONLY $4500. YOU CANT EXPECT
HARDWOOD FLOORS AND A SWIM-
MING POOL AT THIS PRICE. BUT
IT IS AT LEAST $2000 UNDER MAR-
KET, CALL MR. MOORE.

For Sal? farms

"SIXTY
Golden 60 Ac! On Hiway) North of

Salem 1 Rich! Productive! Paying!
Profitable! Prime! All Routes! Top
Soils! 53 A. cropped. $8000. C. W. Stul-le- r.

Broker. West Salem, or Va mile
north of bridge.

ACREAGES AND FARMS
i A. E. $7,400. 3 B R. home.
1 A. N. $8500. 3 B.R. home.

1 A. S. $9,450. 3 B.R.
2'a A. E. $8500. 1 B R.
4 A. N.E. $10,500. 2 B.R.
10 A. N.E. $12,600. 4 B.R.
IS A. S. $13,000. 4 B.R.
25 A. W. $13,000. 4 B.R.
30 A. E. $25,000. 3 B.R.
56 A. E. $15,000. 3 B.R.
83 A. S. $13,000. 3 B.R.
105 A. S. $12,000. 2 B.R.
256 A. W. $36,000. 4 B.R.
Will be glad to show you any of

Utese places.
Phone 3289 day or evening

General Real Estate Co.
255 Center St.

330 A. RANCH. 100 A. cult-- . pasture!
woods. Stream, springs. Bldgs. 3 mi.
Newport Hiway, co. road. 13 mi. Cor-vsU- ia.

$13.000. 1411 Court St.. Salem.
DAIRY FARM SUBURBAN SA-

LEM. 40 acres, productive loam. Good
2 BR. home. eiec. water syst family
fruit 24 steel stanch barn. silo. mach.
shed, hog house. 2 car garage. Choice
loc. on main hyway. valuable front-
age. $16,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Ceml St. Ph. 8389; Eve. 7440
JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR

455 Court Street Salem. Oregon
20 A. South. 5 Rm. hse. 8 stanchion

barn, poultry hse. 12 A. cultivated,
family orchard. 12 A. pasture and
timber. Price $7.00 with $2,000 down
payment For an appointment to see
this call Henry Torvend with

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
'

Phone 7696 Eve. or 3632

Acreage
3 A. BEAUTIFUL view of Salem

and ascades. 8 rm. old house, livable,
Well and windmill. jt A. cherries. 1 A
strawberries, 2 A. pears, prunes, and
old cherry trees. Orchard Heights dist
S63W. Terms. C. M. 'Williams. PIT. 17F3

FOR SALE or trade for trailer hou
1 acre near pen 4 corners. Good bldg
site. Write P.O. Box 812. Eugene. Oreg

LOTS AND ACREAGES
$750 Nr. Dallas Hiway 4 acres un

improved. View bide site.
$750 ea. 3 nice lots. Keizer. lge. trees.

uooa location.
$975 Nr. Cherry Ave. 73 x 184. all

new homes.
B. Isherwood Realtor

PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt 1. Box 163
or

1389 Sixth St, West Salem

Suburban
BY OWNER A real home. Large liv

rm.. fireplace, a grand view, din insrm., 3 bdrms.. a darling kitchen, nice
bath, attached garage. Some fruit. 34A. Open Sun. 13 to 5 or eves. 5 ml. S. on
99E. Turn right on Wiltsey Rd. 3rd
nouse on lert.

NEW Dlastered house. 1 A
family orchard. $6500. Rt 4. Box 122.
fnone ZZ388.

BUY SUBURBAN SAVE MONEY!
Mod. 2 BR. plast. home North, hwd..fireplace, lge lot on pavmt. by school
and store. $2800 down. Priced to sell.
$6800.

LOVELY COLONIAL HOME VIEW 1

Excellent const 3 BR home with Ice
LR--, DR.. sun Rm. tiled kit. fireplace,
hwd. ven bids., basement oil turn, hot
water heat. able, plumb. W. stripped
and Insulated. Corner M acre, lge.
trees, cnotce shrubs, outside fireplace,
lawn sprlnk. system. 3 car garage.
Truly a distinctive home. Reason
ably priced. Call us on this one today.
anown oy appointment only, siu.900.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

14 S. Com'l St Ph. 8389; Eve. 7440

Wanted Real Estate

Buyers - Bayers Buvers
FARM BUYER WITH 31000X0

To put as down payment on small
farm with 3 bdrm. hse. close in. pay
Dajance on contract.

3 CASH BUYERS FOR HOMES
We have three CASH Buyers who

are in need of 3 or 3 Bedroom House
in the $6000 bracket

VETERAN WANTS A FARM
CI needs good farm land close to

saiem tnat can be bought on O.L
farm loan.

BUYER WITH $1000
as down payment on 3 bedroom house
in or near Salem. Will pay balance on
contract.

BUYER WITH $7000 CASH
Wants to buy nice home for rentalpurposes in north or N.E. part of Sa-

lem.
CONTACT US AT ONCE IT YOU
THINK YOUR PROPERTY IS WHAT
THESE BUYERS ARE LOOKING FOR

COLBATH LAND CO.
(Open eves. 7-- 9)

1883 Center St. Phone 52

LIST YOUR West Salem and PolkCounty property with us. Good de-
mand.
i B. Isherwood Realtor
PH. 6T11. Wallace Road. Rt 1. Box 1S2

or
Mrs. Eva Schultes 1289 Sixth StWert Salemt. Ore.

We Need Your Listings. Thanks.
.ESTIrP KAL ESTATE CO.
1073 N. Capitol Phone 24631

850 X St Phone 8708

Exchange Real Estate
1940 CHXV. 2--T. dumn truck nweond., to trade on acreage or suburbanproperty. Phone 4881.
WULL CONSIDER a in S.W.
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

cation in high class district Yes, it
has living quarters, and good lease.
Only $4500 and worth it. Better nurry

BILL STEWART
Broker

131 Pacific Bldg. Ph. 5990 or 24722

One Acre Northeast
This Is a real setup. 3 houses rent

ing for 40 per month each. This prop-
erty is in a rich farming area thickly
populated on paved cross roads in fir
grove, ideal location xor a nice coun
try store. See this. Price $12,000.00.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255; Eve.

FOR $55,000 I CAM sell you one of
the finest businesses in the City of
Salem. Down town location. The Stock
alone will inventory close to this fig
ure. Very good lease. See Ray Davis or
call for appointment

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441

BEAUTY SHOP
Large beauty shop in choice location,

class A equipment exc. business, nice
living quarters, very reasonable rent
Owner forced to sell. Full price SS500.
No phone information please. Shown
by appt only.

WELDERS
A well equipped welding shop doing

good business, low rent indefinite
lease, room for expansion. Priced right
at $6800. No phone information please.
M. 0. Humphreys & Co.,

Realtors
3013 Portland Rd.

Ph. 7820 or Eve. 3558
FOR LEASE, reasonable, small caTe

doing excellent business. Has A card.
Must be seen to be appreciated. Call
Fri., Sat. and Sun. 1885 N. Commercial.

BY OWNER Reas. Small cafe. New
equip, and bldwg. Low overhead. Lo
cated Hiway 99E S. Would accept good
car as part payment. Phone
Hol AND INCOME. m. house

and garage- - 2 apts. $1800 down, balance
$40 per month. 2349 Lee St.

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
455 Court Street Salem. Oregon

DOWN TOWN CAFE at EQUIPMENT
easy to operate. Reduced to $3500.

PORTLAND HIGHWAY FRONTAGE.
100x600 feet deep with two .rentals.

For more Information call us.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
Phone 7696 Eve. or 3632

121,000. AUTO COURT, filling sta
tion. S acres land with about 900 ftHwy frontage. Located on 99E. Space
for trailers.

CaU O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High St Ph. 4121; Eves.

SHORT ORDER cafe, fixtures, new
building with living quarters with 6
A. extra good soil. Cafe doing extra
good business. Price complete $12,000.

Call o. v. Hume witb
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
183 S. High St Ph. 4121; Eves.

FARM STORE serving prosperous
farm community, mew , uie and
concrete bldg. 7500 sq. ft fl. Mod.
equipped SHOP. STOCK farm equip..
pumps. ioaflmg franchises. All g

S33.000.0S
COMMUNITY Grocery. NEW Tile

and concrete bldg. Mod. HOME, phis a
2 rm. cabin, furnished. Lg. NEW dis
play itniftiator ana equipment. S14.- -
Z3U.W, pius invoice stock.
TERMS on part

PACIFIC HI-w- ay 99E. Cottage gro
cery, station, $ rm. fur. apart-
ment Oak trailer COURT. All goes In-
cluding grocery stock.

S9.SOO oo
3'm Acre TrctPAcinC HJway.

Mod. HOME. New BUSINESS bldg.
Irrigating well. Possession NOW

$10,850.00
DUNN Realty Exchange. WOODBTJRN.
Ore. Hi-w- ay at Hardcastle.

Ills - DT owner: canfcftlancrr.iim jooauon ana Pn. seso.

For Sale Farms

NORTHEASTku Mlu n W luwu Mm.

NORTH
dsirv barn. This nlaea la rsallv nrlced

CAST
tn ham hm ill Mae mrifi IS

$$$ CASH $$$
! ';.'

Paid for Good. Clean Automobiles

REIMANN FOR
SMALL SUBURBAN

Small, cozy house on corner lot $9x76;
Very nicely arranged to make easy livi-
ng-, nice kitchen with eating bar; only
$4000. No.. 256.

ENGLEWOOD
chool district borne: every room large.

With hardwood floors, corner windows;
large living room with tiled .fireplace
and guest closet; full basement with
auto, oil heat; East front; only $5400
down. No. 248.

BUSINESS PROPERTY
No. 3 zone with railroad to rear of

property; street on 3 sides. 80x265;
inly $5000; terms if desired. No. 623.

REIMANN FOR
$01 S. High

Eve. and Sunday.

ANY MAKE

EVERSON MOTOR COMPANY
--Where Quality TeUs and Price Sells"

GRABENH0RST --SPECIALS
20 acres. home, living rm..

dining rm.. fireplace, full basement
nice yard, about 4 acres timber, with
balance in pasture for beef cattle. Close
In on Old 99 South. Call Roy Ferris.
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